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1     Corey Towle            M2529         1/60    5:10       16:01
2     Trent Morrell          M4044         1/60    5:15       16:15
3     Chris Robertson        M1519         1/66    5:17       16:22
4     Ethan Adlfinger        M1519         2/66    5:20       16:31
5     Damon Bautista         M2024         1/47    5:21       16:34
6     Quintin Puebla         M1519         3/66    5:21       16:35
7     Austin O'Brien         M1519         4/66    5:25       16:45
8     Tim Jung               M2024         2/47    5:26       16:49
9     Chris Scott            M3539         1/51    5:27       16:54
10    Tommy Harris           M2024         3/47    5:28       16:56
11    Keith Sands            M1519         5/66    5:30       17:01
12    David Bailey           M4549         1/63    5:32       17:07
13    Tacaun Taylor          M3539         2/51    5:32       17:09
14    Brad Begyn             M2024         4/47    5:39       17:31
15    Jen Paul               F2529         1/86    5:44       17:45
16    Devin Clark            M1519         6/66    5:47       17:53
17    Zach Hird              M1519         7/66    5:49       18:00
18    Mike Van Hulle         M2529         2/60    5:51       18:06
19    Eric Ikundiro          M1519         8/66    5:55       18:19
20    Matt Rubins            M2024         5/47    5:56       18:23
21    Austin Teel            M1519         9/66    6:02       18:41
22    Colin Cartee           M2024         6/47    6:02       18:42
23    David Zimmer           M1519        10/66    6:03       18:43
24    Brock Detoye           M3034         1/68    6:05       18:50
25    Jay Schalk             M3034         2/68    6:07       18:58
26    Matt Matthews          M4549         2/63    6:08       19:00
27    David Mulfinger        M2529         3/60    6:10       19:05
28    Jane Wheeler           F3034         1/89    6:12       19:11
29    Brett Decker           M4044         2/60    6:13       19:14
30    Krista Vrombaut        F2529         2/86    6:17       19:28
31    Kyle Gollon            M1519        11/66    6:18       19:30
32    Reed Dahlstrom         M1519        12/66    6:20       19:38
33    Michael Campbell       M4549         3/63    6:22       19:42
34    Jacob Phillips         M1114         1/61    6:22       19:44
35    Aaron Golding          M1114         2/61    6:24       19:49
36    Haley Verbeke          F1519         1/70    6:24       19:50
37    Mark Talbot Jr.        M2024         7/47    6:24       19:51
38    Branden Smith          M1519        13/66    6:25       19:51
39    Matt Layman            M2529         4/60    6:28       20:01
40    Tanner Lafever         M1519        14/66    6:28       20:01
41    Marvin McMeekan        M4044         3/60    6:28       20:03
42    Larry Sandhaas         M4044         4/60    6:30       20:09
43    Brenda Ripslinger      F4044         1/80    6:31       20:10
44    Dominic Rivera         M3539         3/51    6:32       20:13
45    Eric Vanspeybroeck     M2529         5/60    6:34       20:20
46    Matthew Tuttle-Timm    M1519        15/66    6:34       20:21
47    Zach Gray              M1519        16/66    6:34       20:21
48    Maddie Reynolds        F1519         2/70    6:37       20:30
49    Nolan Fassett          M1114         3/61    6:37       20:30
50    Kyle Erdmann           M3539         4/51    6:38       20:31
52    Lucas Cropp            M2024         8/47    6:39       20:36
53    Matthew Rivera         M4044         5/60    6:39       20:36
54    Michelle Solis Russell F4044         2/80    6:39       20:36
55    Jacob Wyffels          M2024         9/47    6:40       20:38
56    Mary Ellen Barron      F2529         3/86    6:41       20:43
57    Kimberly Wakefield     F3034         2/89    6:41       20:43
58    Troy Deblieck          M2024        10/47    6:42       20:46
59    Benjamin Bassier       M1519        17/66    6:43       20:48
60    Rebecca Wilder         F1519         4/70    6:43       20:48
61    Cory Delong            M4549         4/63    6:44       20:52
62    John Burant            M4044         6/60    6:44       20:53
63    Bob Madison            M5559         1/46    6:46       20:56
64    Matt McCune            M1519        18/66    6:46       20:56
65    Kyle Reiling           M1519        19/66    6:46       20:57
66    Steven Terronez        M5559         2/46    6:46       20:58
67    Bryron Yordy           M1519        20/66    6:47       21:00
68    MacKenzie Gray         F1519         5/70    6:47       21:00
69    Kienan Otto            M1114         4/61    6:47       21:01
70    Tony Rangel            M5559         3/46    6:49       21:08
71    Daniel Hanford         M1519        21/66    6:50       21:09
72    Jonathan Molburg       M1519        22/66    6:50       21:09
73    Tyler Tisue            M3034         3/68    6:50       21:10
74    Kelan Moylan           M3034         4/68    6:50       21:10
75    Mary Adlfinger         F1519         6/70    6:52       21:15
76    Laura Thomsen          F1519         7/70    6:52       21:16
77    Omar Raya              M1519        23/66    6:52       21:17
78    James Bartek           M5054         1/58    6:52       21:17
79    Nicholas Pearson       M1519        24/66    6:53       21:20
80    Bailey Rhodes          M1519        25/66    6:54       21:21
81    Patrick Taylor         M2024        11/47    6:54       21:23
82    Mickey Christensen     M1519        26/66    6:56       21:28
83    Jason Roy              M2529         6/60    6:56       21:29
84    Loren Rosas            M1114         5/61    6:56       21:29
85    Peter Schaefer         F2529         4/86    6:57       21:30
86    Jason Petit            M2529         7/60    6:57       21:31
87    Kyle Springer          M1519        27/66    6:57       21:33
88    Sinan Gocmen           M2529         8/60    6:58       21:35
89    Kurt Haiar             M3539         5/51    6:58       21:35
90    Monica Capper          F2529         5/86    6:59       21:37
91    Lauren Coulter         F1114         1/54    6:59       21:38
92    Terry Hartley          M5054         2/58    6:59       21:39
93    Matthew Coffman        M2024        12/47    7:01       21:44
94    Brian Munos            M4044         7/60    7:01       21:44
95    Amanda Brandt          F2024         1/77    7:01       21:44
96    Tad Nelson             M3034         5/68    7:01       21:45
97    Connor Darrow          M1114         6/61    7:01       21:45
98    Steven Etheridge       M2529         9/60    7:02       21:46
99    Onna Drake             F1519         8/70    7:03       21:51
100   Val Martinez           M5559         4/46    7:04       21:54
101   Alyssa Diaz            F1114         2/54    7:04       21:54
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102   Michael Terronez       M1519        28/66    7:04       21:55
103   Kurt Blackburn         M3034         6/68    7:05       21:56
104   Kyle Brenner           M3034         7/68    7:05       21:56
105   Stephen Rhodes         M4044         8/60    7:07       22:02
106   Chase Nitz             M1519        29/66    7:07       22:03
107   Lindsey Gidel          F1519         9/70    7:08       22:07
108   Nick Ewert             M3034         8/68    7:09       22:08
109   Michael Huggins        F2529         6/86    7:09       22:10
110   Jordan Johanson        M2024        13/47    7:09       22:10
111   Brendan Hird           M1114         7/61    7:09       22:10
112   Brian Masters          M2529        10/60    7:10       22:12
113   Jonathan Sandoval      M2024        14/47    7:10       22:12
114   Andrew Kalinauskas     M2024        15/47    7:11       22:14
115   Emilio Massey          M1114         8/61    7:11       22:14
116   Jacob Trudell          M2529        11/60    7:12       22:19
117   Robert Townsley        M3034         9/68    7:13       22:22
118   Unknown Runner         M             1/12    7:13       22:22
119   Mary Vollbrecht        F2529         7/86    7:14       22:23
120   Brandon Debruine       M1519        30/66    7:14       22:26
121   Christian Esparza      M2024        16/47    7:16       22:29
122   Raymond Terronez       M1519        31/66    7:16       22:31
123   Brock Aunan            M3539         6/51    7:16       22:31
124   Drake Swarm            M1519        32/66    7:17       22:34
125   Jeff Swarm             M4044         9/60    7:17       22:35
126   Mark Truitt            M3539         7/51    7:18       22:37
127   Zach Honert            M2024        17/47    7:18       22:37
128   James Laban            M3034        10/68    7:18       22:38
129   Charley Fowler         M7074          1/6    7:18       22:38
130   James McMillan         M4044        10/60    7:18       22:38
131   Chase Pavelonis        M1519        33/66    7:19       22:40
132   Taylor Claus           F1114         3/54    7:19       22:40
133   Alexander Kellogg      M2024        18/47    7:20       22:44
134   Andy Johnson           M4549         5/63    7:21       22:45
135   Nick Bitting           M2529        12/60    7:21       22:47
136   Linda Roeder           F6064         1/34    7:21       22:47
137   Mark Allen             M6064         1/34    7:22       22:48
138   Chaise Blakley         M1519        34/66    7:22       22:48
139   Andrew Skalak          M1519        35/66    7:22       22:50
140   Michael Berg           M4549         6/63    7:23       22:51
141   Cathy Lack             F5054         1/65    7:23       22:53
142   Jessa Coulter          F1519        10/70    7:24       22:54
143   Taryn Vanduyne         F2529         8/86    7:24       22:55
144   Marty Schnoor          M4549         7/63    7:24       22:55
145   Kim Chapman            F4044         3/80    7:24       22:56
146   Bryce Gramling         M1519        36/66    7:24       22:56
147   Elaine Argo            F5054         2/65    7:25       23:00
148   Autumn Vergeyle        F1519        11/70    7:26       23:01
149   Tim Chen               M5054         3/58    7:26       23:01
150   Mary Kate Phillips     F1519        12/70    7:26       23:02
151   Alora Esparza          F1519        13/70    7:26       23:02
152   Juan J. Lara Ii        M3539         8/51    7:26       23:03
153   Zane Dezeeuw           M1519        37/66    7:27       23:03
154   Steven Slininger       M4549         8/63    7:27       23:04
155   Doug Wilken            M4044        11/60    7:28       23:08
156   Jeff Justin            M5054         4/58    7:30       23:13
157   Keith Kramer           M2529        13/60    7:30       23:14
158   Parker McMillan        M1114         9/61    7:30       23:15
159   Anthony Cook           M3539         9/51    7:31       23:17
160   David Cutler           M3034        11/68    7:31       23:17
161   Kamiel Detoye          F3034         3/89    7:31       23:17
162   Ron Rasmussen          M2529        14/60    7:31       23:17
163   Josh Boldt             M2024        19/47    7:31       23:17
164   Laura Helderman        F1519        14/70    7:32       23:19
165   Amber Fobert           F1519        15/70    7:32       23:20
166   Nathan Soria           M1114        10/61    7:33       23:24
167   Brent Decastecker      M3034        12/68    7:33       23:24
168   Paul Schmidt           M5054         5/58    7:33       23:24
169   Nicole Reed            F2024         2/77    7:33       23:24
170   Richard Patterson      M5559         5/46    7:34       23:27
171   Brian Mohr             M4044        12/60    7:34       23:28
172   Stacey Turilli         F2024         3/77    7:35       23:28
173   Terry Inch             M6064         2/34    7:35       23:28
174   Christine Eden         F2024         4/77    7:35       23:30
175   Rick Shaffer           M4044        13/60    7:35       23:30
176   Charley Elden          M1114        11/61    7:35       23:31
177   Gary Martin            M5054         6/58    7:36       23:33
178   Jerome Patrick         M4549         9/63    7:36       23:33
179   Scott Vander Wal       M5054         7/58    7:37       23:34
180   Colin Sommers          M2529        15/60    7:37       23:35
181   Garrett Atkinson       M1519        38/66    7:38       23:39
182   Courtney Goeser        F1114         4/54    7:39       23:41
183   Josiah Lorentzen       M2529        16/60    7:39       23:42
184   Edward Connolly        M4549        10/63    7:40       23:46
185   Michael Walter         M1519        39/66    7:41       23:50
186   Michelle Mangelsdorf   F4044         4/80    7:42       23:50
187   Mike Tyler             M3034        13/68    7:42       23:50
188   Andrew Timmerman       M2024        20/47    7:42       23:50
189   Ryan Dreifurst         M3034        14/68    7:42       23:50
190   Steve Vanness          M2529        17/60    7:42       23:52
191   Justyn Wright          M1114        12/61    7:43       23:53
192   Taylor Rutledge        M2024        21/47    7:43       23:54
193   Steele McKinnon        M0110         1/27    7:43       23:54
194   Meghan Enright         F3539         1/69    7:43       23:55
195   Sara Olds              F1519        16/70    7:44       23:57
196   Timothy McKinnon       M4044        14/60    7:44       23:58
197   Scott King             M3034        15/68    7:44       23:58
198   Tina Martinez          F4044         5/80    7:45       24:00
199   Dean Lemons            M4044        15/60    7:45       24:00
200   John Hanson            M4549        11/63    7:46       24:03
201   Ryan Ramos             M2529        18/60    7:46       24:03
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202   Andrew Kellogg         M1519        40/66    7:46       24:04
203   Alec Ewers             M1519        41/66    7:46       24:04
204   Jacob Henneman         M2024        22/47    7:47       24:07
205   David MacCabee         M5054         8/58    7:48       24:11
206   Larry Engstrom         M6064         3/34    7:50       24:15
207   Andrew Sivertsen       M2529        19/60    7:50       24:16
208   Dave Craddick          M5559         6/46    7:50       24:17
209   Katharine Mulfinger    F2529         9/86    7:51       24:20
210   William Hanford        M5559         7/46    7:52       24:21
211   Leon Spataru           M1519        42/66    7:52       24:22
212   Jenna Freebern         F1114         5/54    7:52       24:23
213   Scott Sparkman         M2024        23/47    7:53       24:24
214   Benjamin Houtekier     F3034         4/89    7:53       24:24
215   Timothy Hernandez      M4044        16/60    7:53       24:26
216   Thomas Brooke          M3539        10/51    7:53       24:27
217   Jill Sommer            F4549         1/88    7:54       24:28
218   Matthew Rodriguez      M2024        24/47    7:54       24:29
219   Christina Laubenthal   F1519        17/70    7:54       24:29
220   Christian Cruz         M2024        25/47    7:55       24:30
221   Kelly Massa            F2529        10/86    7:55       24:30
222   Andrew Schroeder       M3539        11/51    7:55       24:32
223   Austin Wietting        M1519        43/66    7:55       24:33
224   Payton Miller          M1114        13/61    7:56       24:33
225   Brian Williams         M4044        17/60    7:56       24:33
226   Robert Loch            M5559         8/46    7:57       24:36
227   Fiona Arrizza          F4044         6/80    7:57       24:36
228   Rita Schaeffer         F5559         1/44    7:57       24:37
229   Nathan Medigner        M2529        20/60    7:57       24:38
230   Jill Rubel             F3034         5/89    7:57       24:38
231   Seth Lankford          M1519        44/66    7:57       24:39
232   Kim McCubbin           M4549        12/63    7:58       24:41
233   Olivia Gonzalez        F1114         6/54    7:58       24:41
234   Reagan Bush            F1114         7/54    7:58       24:41
235   Sam Mitchell           M1114        14/61    7:58       24:42
236   Terry Erickson         M5559         9/46    7:58       24:42
237   Josh Kilpatrick        M3539        12/51    8:01       24:49
238   Paul Schmitt           M4044        18/60    8:01       24:50
239   Jim Marshall           M5054         9/58    8:01       24:51
240   Beth Cunico            F3034         6/89    8:01       24:52
241   Patrick Puebla         M4549        13/63    8:02       24:53
242   Dylan Snyder           M1519        45/66    8:04       24:59
243   Judy Greene            F5559         2/44    8:04       25:00
244   Tony Benavides         M3034        16/68    8:05       25:01
245   Jeffrey Behrens        M3539        13/51    8:05       25:02
246   Johnny Cruz            M5559        10/46    8:05       25:03
247   Ricardo Valdes         M4044        19/60    8:06       25:05
248   Brett Minnaert         M3539        14/51    8:06       25:06
249   John Dannenfeldt       M5559        11/46    8:06       25:06
250   D'Ann Lorentzen        F2529        11/86    8:07       25:08
251   Sarah Ybarra           F2024         5/77    8:07       25:08
252   Brian Becker           M4549        14/63    8:07       25:09
253   Alix Gradin            M1114        15/61    8:08       25:11
254   Brianka Morgan         F1519        18/70    8:08       25:11
255   Jose Lara              M4044        20/60    8:08       25:13
256   Kara Ellenberg         F2024         6/77    8:08       25:13
257   Michael Griffin        M3034        17/68    8:09       25:15
258   Matthew Debruine       M2529        21/60    8:09       25:15
259   John Nagle             M4044        21/60    8:09       25:16
260   Jared Hermiston        M2024        26/47    8:09       25:16
261   Mike Claus             M4044        22/60    8:10       25:17
262   Patty Nemec            F4549         2/88    8:10       25:17
263   Elizabeth Anderson     F3539         2/69    8:10       25:17
264   Terry Cahill           M6569         1/13    8:10       25:18
265   Steven Vipond          M5559        12/46    8:10       25:18
266   Julie Sherman          F1114         8/54    8:10       25:18
267   Kelly Maynard          F2529        12/86    8:10       25:18
268   Michael Nabb           M5054        10/58    8:10       25:19
269   John Sierra            M3034        18/68    8:11       25:20
270   David Yordy            M5054        11/58    8:11       25:20
271   Brianne Jenkins        F2024         7/77    8:11       25:22
272   Paige Gramling         F1114         9/54    8:12       25:23
273   Kara Kluck             F2529        13/86    8:12       25:23
274   Jesse Davila           M5559        13/46    8:12       25:24
275   David Zahn             M4549        15/63    8:13       25:27
276   Leslie Hird            F4044         7/80    8:13       25:27
277   Jaden Anderson         M1114        16/61    8:13       25:28
278   Val Bustle             F2024         8/77    8:13       25:29
279   Ryan Meershan          M2529        22/60    8:14       25:31
280   Abbie Ewers            F1114        10/54    8:15       25:33
281   Adrienne Zimmer        F2024         9/77    8:15       25:34
282   Niki Lecander          F2024        10/77    8:15       25:34
283   Aaron Schulze          M3034        19/68    8:15       25:34
284   Ryan Bobb              M3034        20/68    8:15       25:34
285   Jennifer Sharp         F5054         3/65    8:15       25:35
286   Todd Vanopdorp         M4044        23/60    8:16       25:36
287   Louis Hill             M1114        17/61    8:16       25:38
288   Lorena Collins         F2529        14/86    8:17       25:39
289   Brandon Kerr           M2529        23/60    8:17       25:39
290   Daniel Imel            M4044        24/60    8:17       25:39
291   Doug Tingley           M3539        15/51    8:17       25:39
292   Erin Morley            F1519        19/70    8:17       25:40
293   Julie Smith            F3034         7/89    8:17       25:41
294   Lambros Fotos          M2529        24/60    8:18       25:42
295   William Humphrey       M3034        21/68    8:18       25:43
296   Michaela Gordom        F1114        11/54    8:19       25:45
297   Robert Vergehle        M3539        16/51    8:19       25:45
298   Brian Smith            M4044        25/60    8:19       25:47
299   Roy Walker             M2529        25/60    8:19       25:47
300   Joseph Pilger          M2529        26/60    8:20       25:48
301   Mark Conway            M1114        18/61    8:20       25:48
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302   Ramon Green            M4044        26/60    8:21       25:51
303   Kevin Van Speybroeck   M3034        22/68    8:21       25:51
304   Paige Pustelnik        F1114        12/54    8:21       25:53
305   Mark Watt              M5559        14/46    8:21       25:53
306   Alex Wakeland          M2024        27/47    8:22       25:54
307   Erin Davis             F2024        11/77    8:22       25:54
308   Alex Mitchell          M1114        19/61    8:22       25:55
309   Maddy Ruggeberg        F1519        20/70    8:22       25:55
310   Omar Avendano          M2529        27/60    8:23       25:58
311   Michelle Decker        F4044         8/80    8:23       25:58
312   Ryan Reed              M3034        23/68    8:23       25:59
313   Erica Lopez            F1114        13/54    8:23       25:59
314   John Ryder             M4549        16/63    8:24       26:00
315   Candy Wagenknecht      F3539         3/69    8:24       26:01
316   Matt Robinson          M2024        28/47    8:24       26:01
317   Kimberly Raufeisen     F4549         3/88    8:24       26:01
318   Bridget Stengel        F5054         4/65    8:24       26:01
319   Chase Brandt           M1114        20/61    8:24       26:01
320   Brooke Degrande        F3034         8/89    8:24       26:01
321   Jessica Zimmer         F2024        12/77    8:24       26:02
322   Alex Ewert             M1519        46/66    8:25       26:03
323   Austin Debaene         M2529        28/60    8:25       26:04
324   Matt Randazzo          M3034        24/68    8:25       26:04
325   Scott Florence         M4549        17/63    8:25       26:05
326   Kathryn Nigey          F3034         9/89    8:25       26:05
327   Paul Harrington        M4549        18/63    8:25       26:05
328   Jay Marvin             M2529        29/60    8:25       26:05
329   Kyle Shradel           M2529        30/60    8:26       26:06
330   Michael Gannon         M5054        12/58    8:26       26:07
331   Charlie Theuninck      M1114        21/61    8:26       26:08
332   Nick Hubner            M2024        29/47    8:26       26:08
333   Michael Coulter        M4044        27/60    8:26       26:09
334   Rebecca Morley         F4044         9/80    8:26       26:09
335   Rachel Wyffels         F2024        13/77    8:27       26:09
336   Tricia Johnson         F4044        10/80    8:27       26:09
337   Paul Gilbert           M5559        15/46    8:27       26:10
338   Megan Coulter          F1114        14/54    8:27       26:11
339   Kali Petit             F2529        15/86    8:27       26:11
340   Sawyer Swearingen      M1114        22/61    8:27       26:11
341   Diana Plum             F1519        21/70    8:27       26:12
342   Stephanie Wainwright   F3539         4/69    8:27       26:12
343   Scott Gillies          M3539        17/51    8:27       26:12
344   Rich Fontenoy          M4044        28/60    8:27       26:12
345   Megan Curtis           F2024        14/77    8:28       26:13
346   Sandra Millage         F5559         3/44    8:28       26:14
347   Brian Heick            M3539        18/51    8:29       26:15
348   Michael Gray           M5054        13/58    8:29       26:17
349   Bernie Tadda           M5559        16/46    8:30       26:19
350   Michelle Koops         F3539         5/69    8:30       26:19
351   Jon Genisio            M3034        25/68    8:30       26:20
352   Bill Tschopp           M6064         4/34    8:30       26:20
353   Sybil Dillavou         F3539         6/69    8:30       26:20
354   Tyson Dillavou         F3539         7/69    8:30       26:21
355   Dominic Rivera         M1114        23/61    8:30       26:21
356   Scott Briney           M5559        17/46    8:31       26:22
357   Marc Dalmasso          M3034        26/68    8:31       26:23
358   Steve Kautz            M3034        27/68    8:32       26:26
359   Jim Jackson            M3034        28/68    8:32       26:26
360   Cindy Vandamme         F3034        10/89    8:33       26:30
361   Greg Johnson           M4549        19/63    8:33       26:31
362   Dave Dupont            M4549        20/63    8:34       26:31
363   Randall Neilson        M5054        14/58    8:34       26:32
364   Angela Cox             F3034        11/89    8:34       26:33
365   Mandy Sadowski         F2529        16/86    8:34       26:34
366   Aubrieanna Venegas     F1114        15/54    8:34       26:34
367   Randy Bourn            M4549        21/63    8:35       26:35
368   Alec Austin            M1114        24/61    8:35       26:35
369   Austen Willhite        M1519        47/66    8:35       26:35
370   Erin Willhite          F1519        22/70    8:35       26:35
371   Celeste Raya           F1519        23/70    8:35       26:36
372   Mark Calzia            M5054        15/58    8:36       26:38
373   Pfc Jasmine Trujillo   F1519        24/70    8:36       26:38
374   Anne Bergren           F4044        11/80    8:36       26:40
375   Beth Markovich         F4044        12/80    8:37       26:40
376   Matt Klauer            M3034        29/68    8:37       26:41
377   Art Belman             M5559        18/46    8:37       26:41
378   Jerome Reyes           M3539        19/51    8:37       26:43
379   Elijah Reyes           M0110         2/27    8:37       26:43
380   Julie Dickerson        F4549         4/88    8:38       26:45
381   Jonathan Wietting      M4044        29/60    8:38       26:46
382   John White             M3539        20/51    8:38       26:46
383   Steve Kellogg          M5054        16/58    8:39       26:48
384   Kathy Jakielski        F5054         5/65    8:39       26:49
385   Mike Olvera            M2529        31/60    8:40       26:52
386   John Wernick           M5559        19/46    8:41       26:53
387   Brian Klinkenberg      M3034        30/68    8:42       26:56
388   Maria Doty             F4044        13/80    8:42       26:56
389   Tom Witters            M1114        25/61    8:42       26:57
390   Sherry Hermiston       F4549         5/88    8:42       26:57
391   Kathleen Evanchyk      F5054         6/65    8:42       26:57
392   Marianne Schroeder     F6064         2/34    8:42       26:58
393   Bryce Knepp            M1519        48/66    8:42       26:58
394   Tana Hurt              F3539         8/69    8:43       26:59
395   Anne Dobereiner        F3034        12/89    8:43       26:59
396   Jessica Johnson        F3539         9/69    8:43       27:00
397   Laura Sivertsen        F3034        13/89    8:43       27:01
398   Paul Regginello        M5054        17/58    8:43       27:01
399   Amy Hofmann            F3034        14/89    8:44       27:02
400   Kenny Wheeler          M3034        31/68    8:44       27:03
401   John Wright            M5054        18/58    8:45       27:05
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402   Rick Hogan             M3539        21/51    8:45       27:07
403   Heather Vallejo        F3034        15/89    8:45       27:07
404   Andy Ruff              M4549        22/63    8:46       27:08
405   Unknown Runner         M             2/12    8:46       27:09
406   Amanda Esparza         F3034        16/89    8:46       27:09
407   Wyatt Dorothy          M0110         3/27    8:46       27:10
408   Paul Swinburn          M3539        22/51    8:46       27:11
409   Bill Berge             M4549        23/63    8:46       27:11
410   Cruz Sandoval          M1519        49/66    8:47       27:13
411   Terrence McCleary      M3034        32/68    8:47       27:14
412   Tana Cowan             F4044        14/80    8:48       27:14
413   Kristina Montez        F2529        17/86    8:48       27:15
414   Gerry Weinert          M5054        19/58    8:48       27:16
415   Valerie Schneider      F3034        17/89    8:48       27:16
416   Connor Belman          M0110         4/27    8:48       27:16
417   Evan Hillyer           M1114        26/61    8:48       27:17
418   Ryan Hancock           M2024        30/47    8:48       27:17
419   Kelsey Beshears        F2024        15/77    8:49       27:18
420   Colin Narby            M2024        31/47    8:49       27:18
421   Amy Ruggeberg          F4549         6/88    8:49       27:18
422   Enrique Sandoval       M3539        23/51    8:50       27:23
423   Kennedy King           F1519        25/70    8:51       27:27
424   Brendon Springsteen    M1114        27/61    8:52       27:27
425   Ruth Clearman          F5559         4/44    8:53       27:30
426   John Alonzo            M5054        20/58    8:53       27:30
427   Bob Griesenbeck        M6569         2/13    8:53       27:31
428   Zach Shepherd          M1519        50/66    8:53       27:31
429   Laurie Zahn            F4549         7/88    8:53       27:31
430   Jennifer Wells         F3034        18/89    8:53       27:31
431   Katie Averill          F3034        19/89    8:53       27:31
432   Mac Johnson            M3034        33/68    8:53       27:32
433   Kyle Fox               M2529        32/60    8:54       27:33
434   Juan Raya              M4044        30/60    8:54       27:33
435   Adia Raya              F0110         1/18    8:54       27:33
436   Liz Warner             F2024        16/77    8:54       27:34
437   Mike McMann            M3539        24/51    8:54       27:34
438   Kathy Loomis           F5559         5/44    8:54       27:34
439   Patrick Whitmer        M3034        34/68    8:54       27:34
440   Tim Harding            M5054        21/58    8:54       27:36
441   Kayla Schmell          F1114        16/54    8:55       27:36
442   Doug Hultquist         M5559        20/46    8:55       27:36
443   Stevie Anthony         F2529        18/86    8:55       27:37
444   Tristan Vanderleest    F2024        17/77    8:55       27:37
445   Vanessa Soliz          F2529        19/86    8:55       27:38
446   Kyle Takacs            M2024        32/47    8:55       27:39
447   Isidro Castillo        M6569         3/13    8:56       27:41
448   Ryan Rivera            M3539        25/51    8:56       27:41
449   Jessica Anderson       F4044        15/80    8:56       27:42
450   Betsy Zmuda-Swanson    F5054         7/65    8:57       27:42
451   Donna Rahn             F4044        16/80    8:57       27:42
452   Thomas Kennedy         M4549        24/63    8:57       27:43
453   Reilly Bierhaus        M1519        51/66    8:58       27:46
454   Jeff Scharpman         M3539        26/51    8:58       27:46
455   Trent Scharpman        M0110         5/27    8:58       27:46
456   Michael Ratkiewicz     M6064         5/34    8:58       27:48
457   James Prickett         M4044        31/60    8:59       27:49
458   Mary Dezeeuw           F4549         8/88    9:00       27:52
459   Barry Kahl             M4549        25/63    9:00       27:53
460   Chris Cline            M4549        26/63    9:01       27:55
461   Karter Decker          M0110         6/27    9:01       27:56
462   Steve Ochs             M3034        35/68    9:02       27:59
463   Jenna Feller           F2024        18/77    9:02       27:59
464   Jake Anderson          M2529        33/60    9:02       27:59
465   Deb Johnson            F4044        17/80    9:02       28:00
466   Adam Toal              M2529        34/60    9:03       28:01
467   Hannah Soria           F0110         2/18    9:03       28:01
468   Tim Hernandez          M2024        33/47    9:03       28:02
469   Gayle Haun             F4549         9/88    9:03       28:02
470   Nancy Swanson          F5559         6/44    9:03       28:02
471   Mark Talbot Sr         M5054        22/58    9:03       28:03
472   Kt Leon                F2024        19/77    9:03       28:04
473   Darren Manion          M0110         7/27    9:05       28:09
474   Oswaldo Zenil-Gasca    M3034        36/68    9:05       28:10
475   Rhonda Eddy            F5054         8/65    9:06       28:11
476   Brenna Perisho         F1114        17/54    9:06       28:12
477   Bryan Doty             M4044        32/60    9:06       28:12
478   Joel Stockwell         M3539        27/51    9:06       28:13
479   Jasen Fenner Hengst    M1519        52/66    9:06       28:13
480   Gabie Hart             F1519        26/70    9:07       28:13
481   Kenneth Decker         M3539        28/51    9:07       28:14
482   Chad Staats            M3539        29/51    9:07       28:14
483   Shawn Keeven           M3539        30/51    9:07       28:15
484   Sheilah Keeven         F3034        20/89    9:07       28:16
485   Alexander Michl        M2024        34/47    9:08       28:18
486   Ronald J. Rivera       M6064         6/34    9:08       28:18
487   Tracy Horton           M3539        31/51    9:09       28:20
488   Debra Ogden            F4549        10/88    9:09       28:22
489   Jayme Moylan           F2529        20/86    9:10       28:23
490   J. Keiko Tanaka        F2024        20/77    9:10       28:23
491   Luke McCutcheon        M4549        27/63    9:10       28:25
492   Robert Wyffels         M5559        21/46    9:11       28:26
493   Neil Young             M3034        37/68    9:12       28:30
494   Melissas Andrews       F4044        18/80    9:12       28:30
495   Kathryn Monroe         F2529        21/86    9:13       28:32
496   Steve Christensen      M4549        28/63    9:13       28:33
497   Alina Lilly            F2529        22/86    9:13       28:33
498   Rosemary Jamison       F6569         1/15    9:13       28:34
499   Kristen Kessler        F4044        19/80    9:13       28:34
500   Brennan Harrington     M0110         8/27    9:13       28:34
501   Maryann Fahrenkrug     F6569         2/15    9:13       28:34
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502   Andrea Studley         F1114        18/54    9:13       28:34
503   Sheila Castens         F5559         7/44    9:14       28:37
504   Courtney Matthews      F2024        21/77    9:14       28:38
505   Justin Verlinden       M1114        28/61    9:14       28:38
506   Charles Kivlin         M6064         7/34    9:15       28:38
507   Natalie Moore          F2024        22/77    9:15       28:38
508   David Rutledge         M4549        29/63    9:16       28:42
509   Joella Ruefer-Koenig   F2024        23/77    9:16       28:43
510   Sam Anderson           M1519        53/66    9:16       28:44
511   Kayla Bartz            F1519        27/70    9:17       28:45
512   Megan Fox              F2529        23/86    9:17       28:45
513   Kassandra Daly         F3034        21/89    9:17       28:46
514   Kody Puebla            M1114        29/61    9:17       28:47
515   Rosa Rangel            F4044        20/80    9:18       28:47
516   Julian Rivera          F5559         8/44    9:18       28:50
517   Randy Clary            M4549        30/63    9:19       28:51
518   Robert Schaecher       M6064         8/34    9:19       28:52
519   Maria Pena-Coulter     F4044        21/80    9:19       28:52
520   Keeley Knobloch        F1114        19/54    9:19       28:52
521   John Andrew            M6064         9/34    9:19       28:53
522   Jared Lambrecht        M1519        54/66    9:20       28:54
523   Dustin Schuldt         M4044        33/60    9:20       28:55
524   James Christensen      M5559        22/46    9:20       28:55
525   Bobby Cantu            M3034        38/68    9:20       28:56
526   Wendy Hilton-Morrow    F3539        10/69    9:20       28:56
527   Les Bohnert            M4549        31/63    9:20       28:56
528   Destiny Grawe          F1519        28/70    9:21       28:58
529   Tony Fisher            M6569         4/13    9:21       28:58
530   Ben Huston             M3034        39/68    9:21       28:58
531   Joe Wheat              M4044        34/60    9:22       29:00
532   Belinda Siglin         F5054         9/65    9:23       29:03
533   Kelsey Johnson         F2024        24/77    9:23       29:03
534   Ben Cherrington        M2529        35/60    9:23       29:03
535   Hayley Johnson         F1519        29/70    9:23       29:03
536   Amanda Lambrecht       F2024        25/77    9:23       29:04
537   Tyler Christian        M2024        35/47    9:23       29:04
538   Abbey Johnson          F1519        30/70    9:24       29:07
539   Janet Hill             F4549        11/88    9:24       29:07
540   Amanda Schroeder       F3034        22/89    9:25       29:09
541   Kara Moroni            F2024        26/77    9:25       29:11
542   Linda Billingsley      F5054        10/65    9:25       29:11
543   Kyle Decker            M1114        30/61    9:25       29:11
544   Joe Terrell            M4549        32/63    9:25       29:11
545   Cole Staehling         M1114        31/61    9:25       29:12
546   Andrew Witters         M1114        32/61    9:26       29:12
547   Allen Oakland          M2024        36/47    9:26       29:12
548   Eric Mitchell          M3034        40/68    9:26       29:14
549   Jacob Carroll          M3034        41/68    9:26       29:14
550   Judith Laird           F6064         3/34    9:26       29:15
551   John Polzin            M5054        23/58    9:26       29:15
552   Sharla Danielson       F3034        23/89    9:27       29:15
553   Greg Prickett          M6064        10/34    9:27       29:15
554   Mike Carlsten          M4044        35/60    9:27       29:16
555   Allison Witters        F1519        31/70    9:27       29:17
556   Heather Witters        F4549        12/88    9:27       29:17
557   Rachel Sommers         F2529        24/86    9:27       29:17
558   Danelle Jordan         F3034        24/89    9:27       29:17
559   Seth Klungseth         M3034        42/68    9:27       29:18
560   Tim Bobb               M5054        24/58    9:27       29:18
561   Kathy Noel             F3539        11/69    9:28       29:18
562   Jeffrey Witters        M4549        33/63    9:28       29:19
563   Rebecca Dixon          F3034        25/89    9:28       29:20
564   Jerry Oberhardt        M6064        11/34    9:28       29:21
565   Sam Lederman           M1114        33/61    9:28       29:21
566   Ashley Hoff            F1519        32/70    9:29       29:23
567   Chad Whitehall         M1519        55/66    9:29       29:23
568   Jennifer Green         F3034        26/89    9:30       29:26
569   Geoffrey Michl         M5559        23/46    9:30       29:26
570   James Russell          M5054        25/58    9:31       29:28
571   Richard Engstrom       M5054        26/58    9:31       29:28
572   Jonathan Getty         M1114        34/61    9:31       29:29
573   Steve Sajovec          M4044        36/60    9:31       29:29
574   Carole Krouth          F5559         9/44    9:31       29:30
575   Lindy Slyter           F3034        27/89    9:32       29:31
576   Lou Reiling            M6064        12/34    9:32       29:31
577   Devin Dobbels          M1114        35/61    9:32       29:33
578   James Johnson          M4044        37/60    9:33       29:35
579   Steve Banaszek         M             3/12    9:33       29:35
580   Amie King              F2529        25/86    9:33       29:37
581   Kelsey Wirth           F1519        33/70    9:34       29:37
582   Carolyn Goodbred       F3034        28/89    9:34       29:37
583   Kate Brune             F1114        20/54    9:34       29:38
584   Sarah Liddell          F3034        29/89    9:34       29:39
585   Herbert Seaver         M3034        43/68    9:34       29:39
586   Richard Moller         M2529        36/60    9:35       29:41
587   Leslie Mitchell        F3539        12/69    9:35       29:41
588   Jill Winter            F3539        13/69    9:35       29:41
589   Justin Cox             M3539        32/51    9:35       29:43
590   Desyree Weakley        F3034        30/89    9:36       29:43
591   Kara Christiansen      F1114        21/54    9:36       29:44
592   John Mills             M4549        34/63    9:36       29:44
593   Jennifer Bartz         M2529        37/60    9:36       29:45
594   Charles Banks          M5054        27/58    9:36       29:45
595   Tifani Vallejo         F2024        27/77    9:36       29:45
596   Elizabeth Kirgan       F3539        14/69    9:36       29:46
597   Bryan Janoski          M2529        38/60    9:37       29:46
598   Ashleigh Van Speybroec F2529        26/86    9:37       29:46
599   Christopher Gramling   M4549        35/63    9:37       29:47
600   Missy Knepp            F4044        22/80    9:37       29:47
601   James Knorr            M6569         5/13    9:37       29:49
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602   Jessica Scheckel       F2024        28/77    9:38       29:49
603   Matt Holmer            M2529        39/60    9:38       29:50
604   Grant Brown            M0110         9/27    9:38       29:51
605   Steve Sundberg         M4044        38/60    9:39       29:52
606   Brookems Markward      F2529        27/86    9:39       29:53
607   Lorir Barr             F4549        13/88    9:39       29:55
608   Jennifer Newman        F4044        23/80    9:39       29:55
609   Cody Miller            M1114        36/61    9:40       29:56
610   Cheri Bustos           F4549        14/88    9:40       29:56
611   Adam Woodhurst         M2529        40/60    9:40       29:57
612   Unknown Runner         M             4/12    9:40       29:57
613   Mary Hubner            F5054        11/65    9:40       29:58
614   Eric Hackbarah         M3539        33/51    9:41       29:59
615   Olie Johnson           M5054        28/58    9:41       30:00
616   Sara Darrow            F4044        24/80    9:41       30:00
617   Jon Cole               M2529        41/60    9:42       30:02
618   Denise Gidel           F5054        12/65    9:42       30:03
619   Laura Poor             F4044        25/80    9:42       30:03
620   Tiffany Scherer        F2024        29/77    9:43       30:06
621   Sharon Johnson         F6064         4/34    9:43       30:07
622   Tracy Zimmerer         F3539        15/69    9:43       30:08
623   Denise Rusk            F4549        15/88    9:44       30:08
624   Andrez Martinez        M1114        37/61    9:44       30:08
625   Daryn Arnold           M4549        36/63    9:44       30:10
626   MacKenzee Lewis        F3034        31/89    9:44       30:10
627   Pam Andrus             F5559        10/44    9:45       30:11
628   Matthew Newsome        M1519        56/66    9:45       30:12
629   Keri Hepner            F2529        28/86    9:45       30:12
630   Beth O'Brien           F4044        26/80    9:45       30:12
631   Jeff Cowan             M4549        37/63    9:45       30:12
632   Nicole Polzin          F1114        22/54    9:45       30:13
633   Kelly Gray             F4044        27/80    9:45       30:13
634   Chaise Nache           F1519        34/70    9:45       30:14
635   Hilary Green           F2024        30/77    9:46       30:15
636   Austin Shoemaker       M0110        10/27    9:46       30:15
637   Russell Holstine       M2529        42/60    9:46       30:17
638   Angie Snyder           F4044        28/80    9:47       30:18
639   Scott Schrader         M5054        29/58    9:47       30:18
640   Brandes Hamilton       F1519        35/70    9:47       30:20
641   Greg Moroni            M5559        24/46    9:48       30:20
642   Bonnie Moore           F4044        29/80    9:48       30:21
643   Katrina Buffenbaeger   F3539        16/69    9:48       30:22
644   Kyler Thornborough     M1519        57/66    9:48       30:22
645   Kami Christiansen      F4044        30/80    9:48       30:23
646   Cody Hubner            M2024        37/47    9:48       30:23
647   Paige Dwyer            F1519        36/70    9:48       30:23
648   Sandra Ruff            F4044        31/80    9:49       30:24
649   Brooke Forsberg        F2024        31/77    9:49       30:25
650   Holly Casillas         F4549        16/88    9:49       30:25
651   Kay Ralston            F6569         3/15    9:49       30:25
652   Jess Stockwell         F3034        32/89    9:49       30:26
653   Paula Nabb             F4549        17/88    9:49       30:26
654   Paula Wilken           F4044        32/80    9:50       30:28
655   Steve Kovacic          M5559        25/46    9:50       30:29
656   Sara MacCabee          F4549        18/88    9:51       30:30
657   Austin Mayfield        M2024        38/47    9:51       30:30
658   Blake Karenke          M1519        58/66    9:51       30:31
659   Annabelle Meredith     F5054        13/65    9:51       30:32
660   Genna Riplinger        F1114        23/54    9:52       30:33
661   Dane Taghon            M0110        11/27    9:53       30:37
662   Unknown Runner         M             5/12    9:53       30:37
663   Michael Schneider      M5559        26/46    9:53       30:38
664   Carmen Helmuth         F3034        33/89    9:53       30:39
665   Heather Treptau        F2529        29/86    9:54       30:39
666   Dan Haley              M3034        44/68    9:54       30:40
667   Cindy Nitz             F5559        11/44    9:54       30:41
668   Lindsay Heinen         F1519        37/70    9:55       30:44
669   Danielle Darland       F1519        38/70    9:55       30:44
670   Karyl Hughes           F6064         5/34    9:55       30:44
671   Melissa Smith          F2529        30/86    9:56       30:45
672   Allison Brasche        F1519        39/70    9:56       30:46
673   Guinevere Skovronski   F2529        31/86    9:56       30:46
674   Cheryl True            F4044        33/80    9:56       30:46
675   Jenna Kannenberg       F2024        32/77    9:57       30:48
676   Tom Janoski            M6064        13/34    9:57       30:49
677   Shane Lopeman          M3034        45/68    9:57       30:50
678   Gerry Bustos           M5054        30/58    9:57       30:51
679   Cindy Teal             F4549        19/88    9:58       30:54
680   Celeste Pacilo         F1114        24/54    9:58       30:54
681   John Fotos             M3539        34/51    9:59       30:56
682   Amy Mitton             F3034        34/89    9:59       30:57
683   Holly Sparkman         F4044        34/80   10:00       30:58
684   Ben Christensen        M0110        12/27   10:00       30:59
685   Jake White             M1114        38/61   10:00       30:59
686   Chris Vanspeybroeck    M4549        38/63   10:00       30:59
687   Jean Roeder            F5559        12/44   10:00       31:00
688   Jason White            M4044        39/60   10:01       31:01
689   Kelli Mills            F4044        35/80   10:01       31:02
690   Jolene Vipond          F5559        13/44   10:01       31:02
691   Joey Hernandez         M1519        59/66   10:01       31:02
692   Pamela McCutcheon      F4549        20/88   10:01       31:02
693   Brooke Ketner          F2529        32/86   10:02       31:04
694   Travis Talbot          M1519        60/66   10:02       31:04
695   Jordan Goreth          M1114        39/61   10:02       31:07
696   Liza Pearson           F2529        33/86   10:02       31:07
697   Terry Pearson          M3539        35/51   10:02       31:07
698   Sherry Greenwood       F3539        17/69   10:03       31:07
699   Mallory Horner         F1519        40/70   10:03       31:08
700   Brett Cornish          M4044        40/60   10:05       31:14
701   Caitlin Deblaey        F0110         3/18   10:05       31:14

Generated February 4, 2026 at 11:12 PM 7/15



Firecracker Run - 2011 - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
702   Eddie Alaniz           M4044        41/60   10:05       31:14
703   Jeff Wagenknecht       M3539        36/51   10:05       31:14
704   Josh Decastecker       M2529        43/60   10:05       31:14
705   Jeff Smith             M4044        42/60   10:05       31:14
706   Gabriel Terronez       M5054        31/58   10:05       31:16
707   Molly Kuhn             F2024        33/77   10:06       31:17
708   Unknown Runner         M             6/12   10:06       31:17
709   Kate Lemons            F1114        25/54   10:06       31:17
710   Mark Johnson           M5559        27/46   10:06       31:19
711   Sarah Kutzman          F2529        34/86   10:07       31:20
712   Eric Erdmann           M0110        13/27   10:07       31:20
713   Shaun Taets            M4044        43/60   10:07       31:21
714   Jayne Mooney           F4549        21/88   10:08       31:22
715   Sierra Geronzin        F2024        34/77   10:08       31:23
716   Patrick Flynn          M3034        46/68   10:08       31:25
717   Steven Comer           M4044        44/60   10:09       31:28
718   Kyle Vallejo           M3539        37/51   10:09       31:28
719   Todd Raufeisen         M5054        32/58   10:10       31:28
720   Jay Morrow             M4044        45/60   10:10       31:29
721   Bradley Wentz          M4044        46/60   10:10       31:29
722   Phil Schaefer          M4549        39/63   10:10       31:29
723   Greg Swanson           M5054        33/58   10:10       31:30
724   Unknown Runner         M             7/12   10:11       31:32
725   Kathy Flunker          F4549        22/88   10:11       31:33
726   Rob Dewalsche          M4549        40/63   10:12       31:35
727   Penny Danielson        F6569         4/15   10:12       31:37
728   Sergio Andres Hernande M1114        40/61   10:13       31:38
729   Jesus Esquivel         M7074          2/6   10:13       31:38
730   Kimberly Crane         F4549        23/88   10:13       31:39
731   Michele Reginello      F4044        36/80   10:13       31:40
732   Linda M Hanlin         F4549        24/88   10:14       31:41
733   Terri Buzea            F4044        37/80   10:14       31:41
734   Robert Juarez          M4549        41/63   10:14       31:42
735   Amanda Shiltz          F2529        35/86   10:14       31:43
736   Mark Larson            M4044        47/60   10:15       31:44
737   Julie Vanpelt          F4549        25/88   10:15       31:44
738   Shannon Churchill      F3034        35/89   10:15       31:44
739   Caranda Miller         F2529        36/86   10:15       31:45
740   Jeff Rivera            M2024        39/47   10:15       31:45
741   Jerry Montez           M5054        34/58   10:15       31:47
742   Kristin Coffelt        F1519        41/70   10:16       31:49
743   Becky Hoffman          F2529        37/86   10:16       31:50
744   Kayla Schnerye         F1519        42/70   10:17       31:51
745   Elizabeth Dhooge       F2024        35/77   10:17       31:53
746   Julie Cadwell          F4549        26/88   10:18       31:53
747   Allison Hanser         F1519        43/70   10:18       31:54
748   Jonathan Miller        M2529        44/60   10:19       31:57
749   Casey Rumler           M2529        45/60   10:19       31:59
750   Noah Humphries         M0110        14/27   10:19       31:59
751   Kristin Humphries      M4044        48/60   10:19       31:59
752   Unknown Runner         M             8/12   10:19       31:59
753   Jan Gustafson          F7074          1/6   10:20       32:01
754   Trisha Smith           F4044        38/80   10:20       32:02
755   April Friedman         F4044        39/80   10:20       32:02
756   Mike Hetrick           M4549        42/63   10:21       32:04
757   Bridget Kramer         F2529        38/86   10:21       32:04
758   Zach Cowan             M0110        15/27   10:21       32:05
759   Abbey Piehl            F2024        36/77   10:22       32:08
760   Anna Fuller            F2024        37/77   10:22       32:09
761   Halle Lewis            F1519        44/70   10:23       32:10
762   A. J. Castor           M2529        46/60   10:23       32:10
763   Ben Kirgan             M3539        38/51   10:23       32:11
764   Paris Fotos            M3034        47/68   10:23       32:11
765   Shannon Whitmer        F2024        38/77   10:24       32:12
766   David Vanspeybroeck    M5054        35/58   10:24       32:12
767   Daryl Carr             M5559        28/46   10:25       32:15
768   Peggy Carr             F5559        14/44   10:25       32:16
769   Daniel Ledbetter       M4549        43/63   10:25       32:17
770   Samuel Terronez        M1114        41/61   10:25       32:17
771   Genaro Gomez           M3539        39/51   10:25       32:17
772   Jared Johnson          M1519        61/66   10:26       32:20
773   Maria Trigueros        F3539        18/69   10:27       32:21
774   Billie Jo Horner       F5054        14/65   10:27       32:22
775   Tom Sparkman           M5054        36/58   10:28       32:24
776   Steve Decastecker      M6064        14/34   10:28       32:25
777   Nichole Stone          F3034        36/89   10:28       32:25
778   Tiffani Wicklund       F3539        19/69   10:28       32:25
779   Jamie Matthews         F3034        37/89   10:28       32:26
780   Molly Fox              F1114        26/54   10:28       32:27
781   Victor Moreno          M4549        44/63   10:29       32:29
782   Marlayna Millizer      F2024        39/77   10:29       32:29
783   Nicholas Scharpman     M1114        42/61   10:29       32:30
784   Marissa Piehl          F2024        40/77   10:30       32:31
785   Amanda Conner          F2529        39/86   10:30       32:32
786   Carol Parchert         F5559        15/44   10:30       32:32
787   Gabriela Mattan        F3539        20/69   10:30       32:33
788   Wendy Koopman          F3539        21/69   10:32       32:37
789   Sarah Mohr             F6064         6/34   10:32       32:37
790   Jeanette Dawson        F4044        40/80   10:32       32:39
791   Erica Ewoldt           F2529        40/86   10:32       32:39
792   Troy McMeekan          M3539        40/51   10:32       32:39
793   Julie Cherry           F6064         7/34   10:33       32:40
794   Dawn Rowe-Morling      F4549        27/88   10:33       32:41
795   Brad Keeney            M4044        49/60   10:33       32:42
796   Dan Mount              M5054        37/58   10:34       32:43
797   Jamie Curtis           F1519        45/70   10:34       32:44
798   Alisha Welvaert        F2024        41/77   10:34       32:45
799   Dan Vanvooren          M5054        38/58   10:34       32:46
800   Courtney Mitten        F2024        42/77   10:34       32:46
801   Noah Hoepfner          M1114        43/61   10:35       32:48
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802   Lori Brockhouse        F4044        41/80   10:35       32:49
803   Hailey Hoepfner        F1114        27/54   10:35       32:49
804   Emily Rose             F2529        41/86   10:36       32:50
805   Monica Seif            F2024        43/77   10:36       32:51
806   Kristyn Rose           F3539        22/69   10:37       32:53
807   Margaret Carroll       F4549        28/88   10:37       32:54
808   Ashley King            F2024        44/77   10:37       32:55
809   Pat Underwood          F5054        15/65   10:37       32:55
810   Brian O'Hara           M3034        48/68   10:38       32:57
811   Ed Rose                F3034        38/89   10:38       32:58
812   Debbie McLees          F6064         8/34   10:38       32:58
813   Jesse Martinez         M4044        50/60   10:38       32:58
814   Jessica Martinez       F1114        28/54   10:39       32:59
815   Mary Rossmiller        F4044        42/80   10:39       32:59
816   Alec Foster            M4549        45/63   10:39       32:59
817   Mark Mowers            M2529        47/60   10:39       33:00
818   Dale Keppy             M6064        15/34   10:39       33:01
819   Susan Rounds           F6064         9/34   10:39       33:01
820   Suzanne Neilson        F3539        23/69   10:40       33:02
821   Regina Knobloch        F4044        43/80   10:40       33:02
822   Darryl Mooney          M4549        46/63   10:40       33:04
823   Randal Hasbrook        M5054        39/58   10:41       33:07
824   Scott Crowl            M5054        40/58   10:42       33:08
825   Taylor Taghon          F1114        29/54   10:42       33:08
826   Sara Miller            F3034        39/89   10:42       33:10
827   Stacey Antolik         F4044        44/80   10:42       33:10
828   Kim Larkins            F3539        24/69   10:42       33:11
829   Lisa Dennison          F4044        45/80   10:43       33:11
830   Michelle Peterson      F4549        29/88   10:43       33:11
831   Sidney Hoepfner        F1519        46/70   10:44       33:15
832   Nic Hoepfner           M1519        62/66   10:44       33:17
833   David Grafton          M2529        48/60   10:45       33:17
834   Amity Reyes            F1114        30/54   10:45       33:18
835   April Criddle          F3034        40/89   10:45       33:20
836   Katherine Ryder        F2024        45/77   10:46       33:21
837   David Bressler         M2024        40/47   10:47       33:24
838   Hannah Price           F1114        31/54   10:47       33:26
839   Clayton Price          M0110        16/27   10:48       33:26
840   Shelly Forsberg        F5054        16/65   10:48       33:27
841   Tori Nelson            F3539        25/69   10:48       33:28
842   Heather Lynch          F3539        26/69   10:48       33:28
843   Becky Bohnert          F4549        30/88   10:48       33:28
844   Scott Christiansen     M4044        51/60   10:49       33:29
845   Jonathan Wallace       M2024        41/47   10:49       33:31
846   Dennis Helstrom        M6569         6/13   10:50       33:34
847   Hannah Lederman        F0110         4/18   10:50       33:35
848   Daniel Hoffman         M5559        29/46   10:51       33:36
849   Josh Lederman          M4549        47/63   10:51       33:39
850   Tracey Adair           M3034        49/68   10:52       33:39
851   Lisa Salmonson         F4549        31/88   10:52       33:40
852   Martin Coe             M5054        41/58   10:52       33:40
853   Rebecca Epperly        F2024        46/77   10:52       33:40
854   Tracy Anderson         F2529        42/86   10:52       33:40
855   Jake Murray            M1114        44/61   10:52       33:41
856   Tony Flaherty          M1114        45/61   10:53       33:43
857   Melissa Decastecker    F2529        43/86   10:53       33:43
858   Aubree Hoepfner        F2024        47/77   10:54       33:47
859   Courtney Lofgren       F1519        47/70   10:55       33:50
860   Katelyn Johnson        F1519        48/70   10:56       33:52
861   Amanda Quickle         F2529        44/86   10:56       33:53
862   Trisha Leibovitz       F2024        48/77   10:57       33:54
863   Gwen Aleksiejczyk      F5054        17/65   10:57       33:54
864   Sarah Jones            F3539        27/69   10:57       33:55
865   Kimberlee Awalt        F3034        41/89   10:57       33:56
866   Warne Ramsey           M75UP          1/6   10:57       33:56
867   Amy Paul               F3539        28/69   10:57       33:57
868   Debra Brown            F5559        16/44   10:58       33:57
869   Clayton Shepherd       M1114        46/61   10:59       34:01
870   Leslie Cavendish       F4044        46/80   11:00       34:04
871   Ed Jamieson            M7074          3/6   11:00       34:06
872   Mary Lulow             F6064        10/34   11:00       34:06
873   Chris Bornhoeft        M3034        50/68   11:02       34:10
874   Heather Shepherd       F3034        42/89   11:02       34:12
875   Ashley Janoski         F2024        49/77   11:02       34:13
876   Kendall Davis          M4549        48/63   11:03       34:13
877   Katie Crotty           F3034        43/89   11:03       34:13
878   Chandra Dempsey        F2024        50/77   11:03       34:14
879   Jason Cruse            M4044        52/60   11:03       34:15
880   Teresa Mitchell        F2529        45/86   11:04       34:16
881   Dan Mitchell           M3034        51/68   11:04       34:16
882   Cara Banks             M4044        53/60   11:04       34:18
883   Sheri Burken           F2529        46/86   11:04       34:18
884   Dan Rowe               M5054        42/58   11:05       34:21
885   Tom Cruz               M5054        43/58   11:06       34:24
886   Merriam Jolly          F3539        29/69   11:06       34:25
887   Sarah Deter            F2024        51/77   11:07       34:25
888   Angie Garcia           F6569         5/15   11:07       34:26
889   Chet Wildemuth         M75UP          2/6   11:08       34:28
890   John Roets             M4044        54/60   11:08       34:29
891   Amelia Thomas          F0110         5/18   11:08       34:29
892   Barbara Dewall         F4044        47/80   11:08       34:31
893   Greg Piehl             M4549        49/63   11:09       34:32
894   Kevin Luke             M2529        49/60   11:11       34:39
895   Lindsey Luke           F2529        47/86   11:11       34:39
896   Richard Straub         M5559        30/46   11:11       34:40
897   Melissa Zumdome        F2529        48/86   11:11       34:40
898   Maddie McGuire         F1519        49/70   11:11       34:40
899   Anne Bohnert           F1519        50/70   11:11       34:40
900   Jill Hogan             F3539        30/69   11:12       34:41
901   Michael Murrens        M3034        52/68   11:12       34:42
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902   Ellen Shelly           F2024        52/77   11:12       34:42
903   Kristine Murrens       F2529        49/86   11:12       34:42
904   Courtney Brown         F2024        53/77   11:12       34:42
905   Abigail Taets          F1519        51/70   11:12       34:43
906   Ranae Warren           F5559        17/44   11:13       34:45
907   Rick Moulton           M4549        50/63   11:13       34:45
908   Allison McClimon       F3034        44/89   11:14       34:47
909   Sarah Manion           F3539        31/69   11:15       34:51
910   Zachary Markin         M0110        17/27   11:15       34:52
911   Laurie McGrath         F4549        32/88   11:16       34:53
912   Larry Rounds           M6569         7/13   11:16       34:55
913   Aaron Hawk             M2529        50/60   11:16       34:56
914   Lorie Markin           F3034        45/89   11:16       34:56
915   Luz Hernandez          F4549        33/88   11:17       34:58
916   Valeri Calzia          F5054        18/65   11:17       34:58
917   Kyle Otte              M3034        53/68   11:18       35:01
918   Brianna Sandoval       F2529        50/86   11:18       35:02
919   Betty Maylum           F5054        19/65   11:19       35:03
920   Brenda Whitehall       F4549        34/88   11:19       35:03
921   Christy Pagett         F3034        46/89   11:19       35:04
922   Kathryn Ramp           F4549        35/88   11:19       35:05
923   Rick Hernandez         M5559        31/46   11:19       35:05
924   Lexi Venhuizen         F1114        32/54   11:20       35:07
925   Bruce Werning          M5054        44/58   11:20       35:07
926   Brendan Keith          M1114        47/61   11:21       35:09
927   Ryan Cherry            M2529        51/60   11:21       35:09
928   Pete Patterson         M6064        16/34   11:21       35:11
929   Jerry Gomez            M6064        17/34   11:22       35:14
930   Juan Jimenez           M5054        45/58   11:22       35:14
931   Michael Comp           M4044        55/60   11:23       35:17
932   Katie Comp             F0110         6/18   11:23       35:18
933   Lauren Brahm           F0110         7/18   11:24       35:18
934   Wendy Cline            F3539        32/69   11:24       35:19
935   Melissa Hodson         F2529        51/86   11:24       35:19
936   Brian Brahm            M4044        56/60   11:24       35:19
937   Heidi Matherly         F2529        52/86   11:25       35:21
938   Rena Wils              F4549        36/88   11:25       35:22
939   Julie Peer             F4044        48/80   11:25       35:24
940   Liza Mueller           F3034        47/89   11:26       35:24
941   Karl Ungurean          M75UP          3/6   11:26       35:27
942   Paul Hoepfner          M4044        57/60   11:27       35:29
943   Tim Superczynski       M3034        54/68   11:27       35:30
944   Jeordon Keeney         F1519        52/70   11:27       35:30
945   Regina Lavine          F3034        48/89   11:28       35:30
946   Anne Taets             F3539        33/69   11:28       35:31
947   Jennifer Eggers        F3034        49/89   11:29       35:34
948   Greg Bunch             M2529        52/60   11:29       35:34
949   Patrick Kedley         M6064        18/34   11:29       35:36
950   Lauren Albracht        F2529        53/86   11:30       35:37
951   Jeff Runde             M2529        53/60   11:30       35:39
952   Mathew Turilli         M2529        54/60   11:30       35:39
953   James Turilli          M5054        46/58   11:30       35:39
954   Louis Turilli          M75UP          4/6   11:31       35:40
955   Samantha Irby          F1519        53/70   11:31       35:41
956   Karen McCarthy         F5559        18/44   11:31       35:42
957   Unknown Runner         M             9/12   11:31       35:42
958   Kelly Janoski          F5054        20/65   11:32       35:43
959   Barb Coe               F5054        21/65   11:32       35:44
960   Paige Taghon           F1519        54/70   11:32       35:45
961   Ali Schnerre           F1519        55/70   11:33       35:48
962   Sarah Nelson           F3034        50/89   11:33       35:48
963   Morgan Joseph          F2024        54/77   11:35       35:55
964   James Greer            M3034        55/68   11:36       35:56
965   Pamela Donna           F4044        49/80   11:36       35:56
966   Courtney Hall          F2529        54/86   11:36       35:56
967   Melissa Jackson        F3034        51/89   11:37       36:00
968   Evie Plambeck          F6064        11/34   11:38       36:04
969   Jessica Matthews       F2529        55/86   11:38       36:04
970   Cassy Casas            F3034        52/89   11:40       36:10
971   Gregory Christian      M5054        47/58   11:40       36:10
972   Paul Goodson           M3034        56/68   11:41       36:11
973   Nicole Lofgren         F2024        55/77   11:43       36:17
974   Margie Schaefer        F5559        19/44   11:43       36:18
975   Stacey Burgert         F4044        50/80   11:43       36:18
976   Andrea Davis           F3539        34/69   11:43       36:19
977   Molly Burkhalter       F1519        56/70   11:43       36:19
978   Tammy Zimmer           F5054        22/65   11:43       36:19
979   Kristin Huggins        F2529        56/86   11:44       36:20
980   Angela McCartney       F3034        53/89   11:44       36:20
981   Caitlynne Terronez     F1519        57/70   11:45       36:24
982   Ashley Sandoval        F2529        57/86   11:45       36:25
983   Julie Circello         F5054        23/65   11:47       36:31
984   Allison Elfline        F3034        54/89   11:49       36:37
985   Katie Thornborough     F4549        37/88   11:51       36:44
986   Kyler Yodts            M1114        48/61   11:51       36:45
987   Heather Fox            F4044        51/80   11:52       36:45
988   Darilyn Mirocha        F4044        52/80   11:53       36:48
989   Dane Keim              M2024        42/47   11:53       36:49
990   Annie Knobloch         F1114        33/54   11:53       36:50
991   Lynne Farrington       F4044        53/80   11:54       36:52
992   Tara Miller            F2529        58/86   11:55       36:54
993   Susan Miller           F5054        24/65   11:55       36:54
994   Catherine Betts        F3539        35/69   11:55       36:55
995   Beth Paul              F2529        59/86   11:55       36:55
996   Trina Weinert          F4549        38/88   11:56       36:58
997   Jim Dalton             M6064        19/34   11:56       36:58
998   Michael Drefchinski    M6569         8/13   11:56       36:58
999   Valerie Prickett       F6064        12/34   11:56       36:59
1000  Maria Taber            F3539        36/69   11:57       37:00
1001  Erin Waldron-Smith     F3034        55/89   11:57       37:01
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1002  Derek Lillyblade       M0110        18/27   11:57       37:02
1003  Bonnie Yuvan           F2529        60/86   11:57       37:03
1004  Gregory O'Neill        M2529        55/60   11:58       37:04
1005  Jessica Matherly       F2024        56/77   11:58       37:05
1006  Michael Matherly       M2529        56/60   11:58       37:05
1007  Ashley Keim            F2024        57/77   11:59       37:06
1008  Kourtney Burkhalter    F2529        61/86   12:00       37:10
1009  Tracy Irvin            M4549        51/63   12:00       37:10
1010  Timothy Hay            M4549        52/63   12:01       37:13
1011  John Skeate            M3034        57/68   12:01       37:13
1012  Ronnie McDowell        M5054        48/58   12:02       37:16
1013  Brenda Johnston        F4044        54/80   12:03       37:22
1014  Barb Donald            F7074          2/6   12:04       37:23
1015  Lupe Soliz             F6064        13/34   12:04       37:24
1016  Meghan Decastecker     F2024        58/77   12:05       37:25
1017  Becky Porter           F2529        62/86   12:06       37:28
1018  Jerica Minton          F3539        37/69   12:06       37:28
1019  Michael Matzen         M3034        58/68   12:07       37:33
1020  Tiffany Dodds          F3034        56/89   12:08       37:36
1021  Laurie Catour          F5054        25/65   12:10       37:42
1022  Amanda Sedam           F3034        57/89   12:11       37:44
1023  Amberly Thompson       F3034        58/89   12:11       37:45
1024  Larry Kelley           M5054        49/58   12:12       37:47
1025  Jennifer Wallace       F3034        59/89   12:12       37:48
1026  Rachel Math            F0110         8/18   12:12       37:48
1027  Amy Hanavan            F3539        38/69   12:13       37:52
1028  Jean Whitcomb          F5559        20/44   12:13       37:53
1029  Amber Thomas           F3539        39/69   12:15       37:57
1030  Elizabeth Otten        F3034        60/89   12:15       37:59
1031  Annette Hillyer        F4044        55/80   12:15       37:59
1032  Kaitlin Math           F1114        34/54   12:16       38:00
1033  Kira Bell              F              1/1   12:16       38:02
1034  Michelle De-Armond     F1114        35/54   12:17       38:02
1035  Megan De-Armond        F1114        36/54   12:17       38:03
1036  Terra Wright           F3539        40/69   12:17       38:04
1037  Heather Nobiling       F3539        41/69   12:19       38:09
1038  Dave Short             M3539        41/51   12:20       38:14
1039  Buzz Vallee            M5559        32/46   12:21       38:17
1040  Callie Taylor          F2529        63/86   12:22       38:18
1041  Mandy Vallee           F3539        42/69   12:22       38:19
1042  Melissa Chadwick       F2529        64/86   12:23       38:23
1043  Mandi Guyer            F3034        61/89   12:24       38:26
1044  Kimberly Anderson      F2024        59/77   12:24       38:27
1045  Elaine Watson          F3034        62/89   12:26       38:30
1046  Aimee Degrauwe         F3034        63/89   12:26       38:31
1047  Don Trimble            M5054        50/58   12:26       38:31
1048  Jeff Zmuda             M4549        53/63   12:26       38:32
1049  Carrie Bell            F3539        43/69   12:27       38:35
1050  Gary Swift             M6569         9/13   12:27       38:36
1051  Nate Cowan             M1114        49/61   12:28       38:38
1052  Carter Cowan           M0110        19/27   12:28       38:38
1053  Kathy Patterson        F5559        21/44   12:29       38:42
1054  Teresa Deblaey         F2024        60/77   12:30       38:43
1055  Fritz Meyer            M0110        20/27   12:30       38:43
1056  Austin Belman          M0110        21/27   12:31       38:47
1057  Brittney Short         F1519        58/70   12:31       38:48
1058  Swetha Movva           F3034        64/89   12:31       38:48
1059  Kris Schafer           F5559        22/44   12:32       38:50
1060  Sarah Anderson         F2529        65/86   12:33       38:53
1061  Rebecca Oswald         F3539        44/69   12:33       38:53
1062  Gabriella Schnerre     F3034        65/89   12:34       38:56
1063  Veronica Houtekier     F6064        14/34   12:34       38:56
1064  Ryne Heald             M2024        43/47   12:34       38:56
1065  Sandra Camarillo       F1114        37/54   12:37       39:07
1066  R.D. Farrington        M1519        63/66   12:37       39:07
1067  Katie Short            F3034        66/89   12:38       39:08
1068  Julia Pacilo           F1114        38/54   12:39       39:10
1069  Deanna Pacilo          F4549        39/88   12:39       39:12
1070  Melissa Blumenshein    F2024        61/77   12:39       39:13
1071  Octavia Houtekier      F3539        45/69   12:40       39:14
1072  Megan Blumenshein      F1519        59/70   12:40       39:14
1073  Amanda Hallgren        F2024        62/77   12:40       39:15
1074  Katie Goodson          F3034        67/89   12:41       39:19
1075  Katie Brown            F3034        68/89   12:43       39:26
1076  Lindsey Gonzales       F2529        66/86   12:44       39:26
1077  Erin Narby             F2024        63/77   12:45       39:30
1078  Mary Moyle             F6569         6/15   12:45       39:30
1079  Lynn Rounds            F6064        15/34   12:45       39:30
1080  Roy Dunbar             M5559        33/46   12:45       39:31
1081  Vickey Buller          F5054        26/65   12:45       39:31
1082  Chris Thomas           M3539        42/51   12:45       39:31
1083  Nolan Thomas           M0110        22/27   12:45       39:32
1084  Shannon Dorothy        F1114        39/54   12:45       39:32
1085  Cheryl Detoye          F5054        27/65   12:45       39:32
1086  Kaisa Sommer           F1114        40/54   12:48       39:38
1087  Sanchia Sommer         F4549        40/88   12:48       39:38
1088  Lisa Short             F3034        69/89   12:48       39:40
1089  Kathryn Hanford        F5559        23/44   12:49       39:42
1090  Kathy Bivens           F4549        41/88   12:50       39:46
1091  Stephanie Shuey        F3539        46/69   12:50       39:47
1092  John Crane             M4549        54/63   12:51       39:48
1093  Taylor Johnson         F1519        60/70   12:51       39:49
1094  Katrina Detoye         F2529        67/86   12:53       39:54
1095  Yvonne Bonnick         F5559        24/44   12:53       39:56
1096  Michelle Ruefer        F2024        64/77   12:54       39:58
1097  Lisa Beers             F3034        70/89   12:54       39:59
1098  Alex Beers             M0110        23/27   12:54       39:59
1099  Sara Lewis             F3034        71/89   12:54       40:00
1100  Kelly Young            F3539        47/69   12:55       40:00
1101  Nancy Denys            F5054        28/65   12:55       40:00
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1102  Steve Van Speybroeck   M6064        20/34   12:55       40:01
1103  Mark Meyer             M4549        55/63   12:55       40:02
1104  Nicholas Meyer         M1114        50/61   12:55       40:02
1105  Kade Scharpman         M0110        24/27   12:56       40:05
1106  Jill Scharpman         F3539        48/69   12:56       40:05
1107  Nickole Young          F2529        68/86   12:56       40:05
1108  Cayley Staker          F1519        61/70   12:56       40:06
1109  Nicole Bartholomew     F2024        65/77   12:57       40:09
1110  Kimberly Stickell      F3539        49/69   12:58       40:11
1111  Steffany Clark         F4044        56/80   12:59       40:15
1112  Amber Dopler           F3034        72/89   13:00       40:18
1113  Sydney Johnson         F1114        41/54   13:01       40:21
1114  Shelly Imler           F4549        42/88   13:02       40:23
1115  Jacob Lillyblade       M1114        51/61   13:03       40:27
1116  Marcia Stone           F4549        43/88   13:03       40:28
1117  Katie Christensen      F1114        42/54   13:05       40:32
1118  Tom Betts              M7074          4/6   13:06       40:35
1119  Erica Ramirez          F1519        62/70   13:06       40:36
1120  Lizett Gerardo         F1114        43/54   13:06       40:36
1121  Don McLean             M6569        10/13   13:06       40:37
1122  Pamela Jones           F4549        44/88   13:07       40:39
1123  Ethan Fogle            M1114        52/61   13:10       40:47
1124  Brooke Pyles           F1114        44/54   13:10       40:48
1125  Madeleine Eaton        F1114        45/54   13:11       40:51
1126  Jeff Eaton             M4044        58/60   13:11       40:52
1127  Jan Potter             F5054        29/65   13:11       40:52
1128  Tara Deblaey           F3539        50/69   13:11       40:52
1129  Carla Johnson          F4044        57/80   13:11       40:52
1130  Scott Green            M3539        43/51   13:12       40:55
1131  Melissa Olson          F2529        69/86   13:13       40:57
1132  John David Hamilton    M3539        44/51   13:14       41:01
1133  Ramon Mendoza          M5054        51/58   13:15       41:04
1134  Maryann Gant           F5559        25/44   13:15       41:04
1135  Mary Brune             F4549        45/88   13:15       41:05
1136  Stephanie Roy          F4549        46/88   13:16       41:05
1137  Louis Sonneville       M7074          5/6   13:16       41:06
1138  Brian Flaherty         M4549        56/63   13:16       41:08
1139  Molly Meyer            F4044        58/80   13:16       41:08
1140  Lacey Polaschek        F1519        63/70   13:20       41:18
1141  Glenn Minton           M3539        45/51   13:20       41:20
1142  Kim Whitaker           F5559        26/44   13:22       41:26
1143  Katie MacLennan        F4549        47/88   13:22       41:27
1144  Heather Adlfinger      F3539        51/69   13:23       41:27
1145  Deana Olvera-Mundt     F3539        52/69   13:23       41:28
1146  Connie Dowsett         F5559        27/44   13:25       41:35
1147  Patricia Mendoza       F5054        30/65   13:26       41:38
1148  Devin Martel           M1114        53/61   13:27       41:41
1149  Stephanie Oxenford     F2529        70/86   13:27       41:42
1150  Isaiah Gonzalez        M1114        54/61   13:27       41:42
1151  Josh Cowan             M1519        64/66   13:28       41:45
1152  Kathleen Detombe       F3539        53/69   13:28       41:45
1153  Ethan Johnson          M1114        55/61   13:29       41:46
1154  Michael Hancock        M5559        34/46   13:31       41:52
1155  Nancy Kerr             F5054        31/65   13:31       41:53
1156  David Camarillo        M3034        59/68   13:31       41:54
1157  Bob Ries               M75UP          5/6   13:32       41:55
1158  Annette Kroening       F4549        48/88   13:35       42:06
1159  Camryn Price           F1114        46/54   13:35       42:06
1160  Brenda Smith           F6569         7/15   13:36       42:09
1161  Tina Beert             F5559        28/44   13:41       42:24
1162  Allen Reamy            M5559        35/46   13:43       42:30
1163  Brandon Mills          M2529        57/60   13:44       42:32
1164  Kathy Cornish          F4044        59/80   13:44       42:35
1165  Cathy Papish           F5054        32/65   13:45       42:37
1166  Tori Moshier           F1519        64/70   13:45       42:38
1167  Jamie Buckles          F2024        66/77   13:46       42:39
1168  Rock Johnson           M6064        21/34   13:47       42:43
1169  Pamela Carpentier      F6064        16/34   13:48       42:44
1170  Pamela Getty           F4549        49/88   13:48       42:45
1171  Thomas Stiles          M3539        46/51   13:49       42:49
1172  Katherine Stiles       F1114        47/54   13:50       42:53
1173  Laurie Conard          F5054        33/65   13:53       43:00
1174  Holly Hartley          F4549        50/88   13:53       43:01
1175  Amy Karenke            F3539        54/69   13:54       43:05
1176  Mike Swanson           M5559        36/46   13:54       43:06
1177  Ken Reamy              M5559        37/46   13:55       43:09
1178  Jlayne Bigelow         F3539        55/69   13:57       43:13
1179  Julie Jankowski        F5054        34/65   13:57       43:15
1180  Anmon Dual             M3034        60/68   13:58       43:15
1181  Sarah Engstrom         F3034        73/89   13:58       43:17
1182  Debby Boyd             F6064        17/34   14:00       43:24
1183  Maggi Weller           F0110         9/18   14:02       43:28
1184  Elli Weller            F0110        10/18   14:02       43:28
1185  Sharon Bloomberg       F7074          3/6   14:02       43:29
1186  Nat Weller             F4044        60/80   14:02       43:29
1187  Anita Sedam            F4549        51/88   14:02       43:29
1188  Tyler Richards         M1519        65/66   14:02       43:29
1189  Debbra Kerschieter     F5054        35/65   14:02       43:29
1190  Sherry Richards        F4549        52/88   14:02       43:29
1191  Jamie Erdmann          F3539        56/69   14:02       43:29
1192  Trey Erdmann           M0110        25/27   14:02       43:30
1193  Breanne Mattioda       F2529        71/86   14:04       43:35
1194  Joanne Johnson         F6569         8/15   14:04       43:37
1195  Brennan Harris         M2024        44/47   14:06       43:42
1196  Erin Harris            F2024        67/77   14:06       43:42
1197  Cindy Parchert         F5054        36/65   14:07       43:44
1198  Brooke Eckhardt        F4044        61/80   14:08       43:48
1199  Mary Seatin-Ewers      F4549        53/88   14:08       43:49
1200  Noah Ewers             M1114        56/61   14:08       43:49
1201  Jessica Ramos          F3034        74/89   14:09       43:52
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1202  Ashley Louisiana       F2024        68/77   14:10       43:53
1203  Anne Marolf            F4549        54/88   14:11       43:58
1204  Melissa Nunn           F4549        55/88   14:12       44:01
1205  Laken Hansen           F1519        65/70   14:13       44:02
1206  Breanna Descourouez    F1519        66/70   14:13       44:04
1207  Louise Ramirez         F5054        37/65   14:15       44:08
1208  Dick Janoski           M6064        22/34   14:15       44:09
1209  Renee Noard            F3539        57/69   14:15       44:10
1210  Krista Hanegmon        F2529        72/86   14:15       44:10
1211  Julie Dorothy          F4044        62/80   14:16       44:11
1212  Kristene Christensen   F4044        63/80   14:18       44:17
1213  Packy Huettman         M6569        11/13   14:20       44:25
1214  Linda Getz             F6064        18/34   14:20       44:26
1215  Judy Duncalf           F4549        56/88   14:21       44:28
1216  Tiah Carlough          F2529        73/86   14:22       44:30
1217  Ted Vandwoestyne       M6064        23/34   14:27       44:46
1218  James Matthews         M2529        58/60   14:27       44:46
1219  Jim Rounds             M6064        24/34   14:28       44:49
1220  Cindy Willard          F4549        57/88   14:28       44:49
1221  Emilee Tingley         F1114        48/54   14:28       44:51
1222  Kristin Smith          F2529        74/86   14:28       44:51
1223  Rachel Tingley         M3539        47/51   14:28       44:51
1224  Tim Fogle              M4549        57/63   14:29       44:54
1225  Joyce Keegan           F6569         9/15   14:31       45:00
1226  Robin Dixon            F2024        69/77   14:31       45:00
1227  Mitchell Holmes        M2529        59/60   14:32       45:01
1228  Becky Wakeland         F2529        75/86   14:33       45:06
1229  Sandra Hamilton        F6064        19/34   14:34       45:09
1230  Brenda Terrell         F4549        58/88   14:35       45:10
1231  Amanda Terrell         F2024        70/77   14:35       45:11
1232  Lori Dixon             F4549        59/88   14:35       45:12
1233  Heather Kizer          F3034        75/89   14:35       45:12
1234  Alexia Swift           F1114        49/54   14:37       45:16
1235  Linda Dieterich        F5559        29/44   14:38       45:22
1236  Lisa Lawwill           F4549        60/88   14:40       45:26
1237  Susan Newsome          F5054        38/65   14:40       45:27
1238  Laurie Christian       F5054        39/65   14:40       45:28
1239  Patricia Held          F6569        10/15   14:41       45:31
1240  Barbara Monier         F3539        58/69   14:43       45:36
1241  Kelly Schaubroeck      F2529        76/86   14:44       45:39
1242  Larry Ellison          M6064        25/34   14:44       45:40
1243  Emilee Rice            F2529        77/86   14:44       45:40
1244  Lynn Colberg           F5559        30/44   14:45       45:42
1245  Carl Dittmar           M5559        38/46   14:47       45:48
1246  Maureen Dittmar        F5054        40/65   14:47       45:48
1247  Erika Warren           F2024        71/77   14:49       45:54
1248  Kelly Preston          F4549        61/88   14:50       45:59
1249  Christopher Rivera     M5054        52/58   14:51       46:01
1250  Stephanie Warren       F2529        78/86   14:51       46:02
1251  Richard Willard        M5054        53/58   14:52       46:04
1252  Violet Gleason         F2529        79/86   14:53       46:08
1253  Breanna Wolfe          F1519        67/70   14:58       46:21
1254  Rich Anderson          M4549        58/63   15:00       46:29
1255  Anne Anderson          F5054        41/65   15:00       46:29
1256  Jennifer Brown         F3034        76/89   15:01       46:34
1257  Rebecca McKay          F4044        64/80   15:02       46:34
1258  Sue Crampton           F5054        42/65   15:02       46:34
1259  Linda Demont           F5559        31/44   15:02       46:34
1260  Sara Albrecht          F2024        72/77   15:02       46:36
1261  Michael Austin         M5559        39/46   15:03       46:37
1262  Missy Dell             F5054        43/65   15:04       46:41
1263  Carl Albrecht          M6064        26/34   15:04       46:43
1264  Debbie Kautz           F5054        44/65   15:05       46:43
1265  Michelle Viscioni      F5054        45/65   15:05       46:45
1266  Karen Vanlanduyt       F5054        46/65   15:06       46:49
1267  Chris Banaszek         F4044        65/80   15:07       46:50
1268  Lisa Gibson            F4549        62/88   15:07       46:50
1269  Lorain Karstens        F5054        47/65   15:08       46:53
1270  Carrie McGuire         F4549        63/88   15:09       46:56
1271  Mary Johnson           F4549        64/88   15:09       46:56
1272  Judy Smit              F6064        20/34   15:10       47:01
1273  Ruth Wilwerding        F6569        11/15   15:11       47:02
1274  Hailey Pappas          F0110        11/18   15:11       47:04
1275  Dan Kivlin             M3539        48/51   15:14       47:12
1276  Sue Kivlin             F6569        12/15   15:14       47:14
1277  Olivia Davila          F0110        12/18   15:15       47:16
1278  Daniel Davila          M3034        61/68   15:16       47:17
1279  John Keim              M2024        45/47   15:16       47:18
1280  Sue Murphy             F6064        21/34   15:16       47:20
1281  Sandy Whitmer          F5559        32/44   15:18       47:24
1282  Larry Whitmer          M5559        40/46   15:18       47:26
1283  Jaycie Keith           F0110        13/18   15:18       47:26
1284  Diane Albrecht         F5054        48/65   15:19       47:26
1285  Deaun Millizer         F4549        65/88   15:19       47:27
1286  Samantha Gustafson     F1519        68/70   15:19       47:29
1287  Mary Billings          F6064        22/34   15:20       47:30
1288  Francisca Lerschen     F6064        23/34   15:20       47:31
1289  Diana Jamieson         F7074          4/6   15:23       47:40
1290  Tammy Keith            F4549        66/88   15:27       47:52
1291  Kelly Chaney           F5054        49/65   15:31       48:06
1292  Rose Marie Wara        F75UP          1/3   15:32       48:07
1293  Unknown Runner         M            10/12   15:32       48:07
1294  Teresa Van Aisburg     F4549        67/88   15:32       48:09
1295  James Mink             M6569        12/13   15:32       48:10
1296  Connie Mink            F6064        24/34   15:33       48:10
1297  Deiron Delarosa        M1114        57/61   15:33       48:11
1298  Janet Carlton          F6064        25/34   15:33       48:12
1299  Ericka Sandoval        F3034        77/89   15:34       48:15
1300  Theresa Funaro         F3539        59/69   15:36       48:22
1301  Julie Moreno           F5054        50/65   15:40       48:32
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1302  Amy Moreno             F2529        80/86   15:40       48:32
1303  Joe Getz               M6064        27/34   15:40       48:32
1304  Gary Sanders           M4549        59/63   15:40       48:33
1305  Marsha Sanders         F5559        33/44   15:40       48:33
1306  Kimberly Pyles         F4044        66/80   15:41       48:36
1307  Diego Isac Hernandez   M1114        58/61   15:42       48:38
1308  James Bull             M6064        28/34   15:42       48:40
1309  Rhoda Staker           F4549        68/88   15:44       48:45
1310  Dale Keim              M5054        54/58   15:46       48:51
1311  Lisa Barry             F3539        60/69   15:46       48:53
1312  Karen Krambeck         F6064        26/34   15:47       48:55
1313  Johnna Shryack         F0110        14/18   15:48       48:59
1314  Mike Millizer          M4549        60/63   15:52       49:09
1315  Shirley Billings       F6569        13/15   15:52       49:10
1316  James Billings         M6064        29/34   15:52       49:11
1317  Judy Keim              F4549        69/88   15:53       49:14
1318  Pamela Jones           F5054        51/65   15:55       49:19
1319  Susie Carpentier       F5559        34/44   15:56       49:23
1320  Amy Orlando            F5054        52/65   15:57       49:24
1321  Michael Orlando        M5054        55/58   15:57       49:25
1322  Megan Marchese         F0110        15/18   16:00       49:34
1323  Thomas Marchese        M3539        49/51   16:00       49:36
1324  Myreya Martinez        F4044        67/80   16:02       49:40
1325  Dawn Mossage           F4549        70/88   16:03       49:44
1326  Ruth Talbot            F5054        53/65   16:03       49:44
1327  Diana Slininger        F4549        71/88   16:03       49:45
1328  Chris Herrera          F6064        27/34   16:03       49:46
1329  Lisa Johnson           F4549        72/88   16:04       49:48
1330  Dawn Eddleman          F5054        54/65   16:08       49:59
1331  Kade Mitchel Decker    M0110        26/27   16:08       50:00
1332  Robert Lenger          M6064        30/34   16:08       50:01
1333  Jackie Sherbeyn        F2024        73/77   16:13       50:15
1334  Alex Casas             M3034        62/68   16:13       50:17
1335  Shaylee Mortensen      F1114        50/54   16:14       50:18
1336  Tim Decock             M3034        63/68   16:15       50:20
1337  Beth Lucas             F4549        73/88   16:16       50:24
1338  Tony Banaszek          M7074          6/6   16:16       50:25
1339  Karen Harris           F6064        28/34   16:19       50:34
1340  Kristi Bedell-Stahl    F6064        29/34   16:19       50:34
1341  Yvette Pizano-Munoz    F4044        68/80   16:19       50:34
1342  Larry Randazzo         M3034        64/68   16:19       50:35
1343  Judy Betts             F6569        14/15   16:21       50:39
1344  Gary Karenke           M5559        41/46   16:21       50:41
1345  Ezekiel Isais          M75UP          6/6   16:21       50:42
1346  Jessica Karenke-Burke  F3539        61/69   16:22       50:42
1347  Susan Padilla          F5054        55/65   16:22       50:44
1348  Chris Adamson          F5559        35/44   16:22       50:44
1349  Cody Popejoy           M1114        59/61   16:23       50:46
1350  Sue Grchan             F6064        30/34   16:23       50:46
1351  Faith Conrad           F1114        51/54   16:27       51:00
1352  Aridania Gerardo       F1114        52/54   16:28       51:00
1353  Ingrid Wolfe           F4549        74/88   16:29       51:04
1354  Brenda Kupresin        F4549        75/88   16:29       51:06
1355  Jeanne Studley         F4549        76/88   16:34       51:19
1356  Tim Studley            M5054        56/58   16:35       51:25
1357  Jane Fleming           F4549        77/88   16:36       51:26
1358  Rebecca Sunken         F3034        78/89   16:38       51:32
1359  Mary Vanspeybroeck     F5054        56/65   16:39       51:35
1360  Cheryl Rasche          F4549        78/88   16:39       51:37
1361  Erin Freeborn          F3034        79/89   16:44       51:52
1362  Ayla Ervin             F3034        80/89   16:44       51:52
1363  Amy Navarro            F3539        62/69   16:48       52:03
1364  Kay Ungurean           F7074          5/6   16:49       52:06
1365  Kyah Hogan             F0110        16/18   16:52       52:16
1366  Darla Smith            F4549        79/88   16:53       52:20
1367  Jordan Taghon          F1519        69/70   16:56       52:28
1368  Paula Lane-Jones       F6064        31/34   16:56       52:29
1369  Don Jones              M6064        31/34   16:56       52:29
1370  Sophia Swift           F0110        17/18   17:00       52:40
1371  Gary Swift             M3539        50/51   17:00       52:40
1372  Shellie Darr           F4044        69/80   17:00       52:40
1373  Jessica Holmes         F2529        81/86   17:00       52:41
1374  Deanna Carlson         F4549        80/88   17:02       52:47
1375  Dora Krol              F5054        57/65   17:02       52:48
1376  Brendan Bloomer        M0110        27/27   17:03       52:50
1377  Kelly Bloomer          F4044        70/80   17:03       52:50
1378  Jill Vollbeer          F3034        81/89   17:03       52:51
1379  Gretchen Waters        F3034        82/89   17:03       52:51
1380  William Bordwell       M5559        42/46   17:05       52:58
1381  Paul Smith             M5559        43/46   17:08       53:04
1382  Duane Grafton          M6064        32/34   17:08       53:05
1383  Diane Smith            F5559        36/44   17:08       53:05
1384  Rene Robinson          F5054        58/65   17:15       53:28
1385  Alyssa Van Speybroeck  F3034        83/89   17:17       53:33
1386  Andrew Van Speybroeck  M3539        51/51   17:17       53:34
1387  Heather Foster         F3034        84/89   17:17       53:34
1388  Tamara Daily           F3539        63/69   17:17       53:35
1389  Bobbie Cumberworth     F6064        32/34   17:19       53:38
1390  Greg Murphy            M5559        44/46   17:19       53:41
1391  Mary Jo Dowell         F5054        59/65   17:21       53:46
1392  Sarah Woods            F3539        64/69   17:21       53:46
1393  Joann Theuninck        F7074          6/6   17:21       53:47
1394  Karin Barrett          F3539        65/69   17:22       53:48
1395  Timothy Cumberworth    M6064        33/34   17:22       53:50
1396  Cameron Bluhm          M1114        60/61   17:23       53:51
1397  Leslie Cumberworth     F3539        66/69   17:23       53:53
1398  Tonimarie Morrow       F1114        53/54   17:24       53:54
1399  Sheila Peterson        F4044        71/80   17:25       53:59
1400  Angela Vann            F2529        82/86   17:26       54:03
1401  Brandie Comer          F3539        67/69   17:27       54:03
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1402  Judy Sheehan           F5054        60/65   17:28       54:07
1403  Sandy Simoens          F6569        15/15   17:28       54:09
1404  Richard Rettig         M6064        34/34   17:29       54:11
1405  Timothy Cumberworth    M3034        65/68   17:30       54:15
1406  Diana Castillo         F6064        33/34   17:31       54:19
1407  Shirley Burmeister     F75UP          2/3   17:33       54:23
1408  Monica German          F4549        81/88   17:37       54:35
1409  Kimberlee Ledezma      F4549        82/88   17:37       54:36
1410  William Ostrowski      M4549        61/63   17:38       54:39
1411  Belinda Ostrowski      F4044        72/80   17:39       54:41
1412  Lisa Zmuda             F5054        61/65   17:39       54:41
1413  Jodie McGuire          F4549        83/88   17:39       54:43
1414  Carolyn McGuire        F1519        70/70   17:40       54:44
1415  Nancy Brahm            F5559        37/44   17:40       54:44
1416  Stephen McGuire        M5054        57/58   17:40       54:44
1417  Brian Jones            M3034        66/68   17:40       54:45
1418  Rebecca Enburg         F3034        85/89   17:42       54:51
1419  Tracey McGinty         F3539        68/69   17:42       54:52
1420  Melanie Robertson      F4044        73/80   17:43       54:53
1421  Juli Robertson         F4044        74/80   17:43       54:54
1422  Pat Robertson          F6064        34/34   17:43       54:54
1423  Chuck Lambrecht        M4044        59/60   17:43       54:54
1424  Lisa Schuldt           F4044        75/80   17:43       54:54
1425  Chris Lambrecht        F4044        76/80   17:43       54:54
1426  James Bergan           M6569        13/13   17:44       54:57
1427  Brad Matthews          M2024        46/47   17:47       55:06
1428  Rob Vyncke             M5054        58/58   17:48       55:10
1429  Alissa Vyncke          F2024        74/77   17:48       55:11
1430  Heidi Massey           F4549        84/88   17:49       55:13
1431  Heidi Massey           F4549        85/88   17:49       55:13
1432  Ashley Womack          F1114        54/54   17:49       55:14
1433  Lisa Brahm             F2024        75/77   17:50       55:17
1434  Paige Rogers           F2024        76/77   17:50       55:17
1435  Steve Pappas           M4044        60/60   17:52       55:23
1436  Emily Vanspeybroeck    F2529        83/86   17:55       55:33
1437  Regina Walters         F3539        69/69   17:57       55:36
1438  Mary Verstraete        F5559        38/44   17:57       55:37
1439  Scott Stichter         M2024        47/47   17:57       55:38
1440  Sheraden Seward        F2529        84/86   17:59       55:44
1441  Andrea Scheiwe         F2529        85/86   18:00       55:46
1442  Michelle Clower        F5054        62/65   18:01       55:49
1443  Matais Clower          M1114        61/61   18:01       55:50
1444  Eugenia Meyer          F5559        39/44   18:04       55:58
1445  Charles Meyer          M5559        45/46   18:04       55:59
1446  Tracy Thompson         F4549        86/88   18:08       56:12
1447  Pam Curless            F5054        63/65   18:08       56:12
1448  Amy Lefever-Hon        F4044        77/80   18:09       56:14
1449  Kelcy Narby            F2024        77/77   18:09       56:14
1450  Carole Karenke         F5559        40/44   18:09       56:14
1451  Chad Hergert           M2529        60/60   18:09       56:14
1452  Jennifer Houtekier     F2529        86/86   18:10       56:18
1453  Cheryl Narby           F5054        64/65   18:11       56:20
1454  Joni Kaasa             F4549        87/88   18:11       56:21
1455  Barbara Dunbar         F5559        41/44   18:16       56:38
1456  Jeff Mokhtar           M4549        62/63   18:26       57:08
1457  Jose Munoz             M3034        67/68   18:45       58:06
1458  Bob Egan               M4549        63/63   18:56       58:41
1459  Dianne Egan            F4549        88/88   18:56       58:42
1460  Kim Downing            F3034        86/89   18:57       58:43
1461  Sarah Wolfe            F3034        87/89   19:02       58:58
1462  Adelia Davila          F0110        18/18   19:13       59:34
1463  Giovanna Davila        F3034        88/89   19:13       59:34
1464  Joanne Woodward        F3034        89/89   19:13       59:34
1465  Samuel Stawicki        M5559        46/46   19:19       59:51
1466  Holly Hintzke          F4044        78/80   19:21     1:00:00
1467  Susan Walters          F4044        79/80   19:22     1:00:00
1468  Betty Loose            F75UP          3/3   19:33     1:00:34
1469  Anthony Moreno         M3034        68/68   19:34     1:00:39
1470  Leslie Shradel         F5054        65/65   20:26     1:03:21
1471  Belinda Rusch          F5559        42/44   20:35     1:03:46
1472  Deborah Davis          F5559        43/44   20:35     1:03:47
1473  Connie Lampe-Voelliger F5559        44/44   20:51     1:04:38
1474  Unknown Runner         M            11/12   21:36     1:06:57
1475  Unknown Runner         M            12/12   21:45     1:07:25
1476  Brian Bordwell         M1519        66/66   23:41     1:13:24
1477  Patricia Camarillo     F4044        80/80   24:31     1:15:58
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